P9000

Propane Heater

Fuel Consumption
Low
High

Heat Output
Low
High

Width
Depth
Height
Backplate
Weight

7hrs/1lb
Shrs/1lb

3200 BTU
4500 BTU

8.5
5- 5'.'1
14"

8.375" x 0.65" x 23”

22Ibs (10Kg)

dickinson

- 100% Marine Grade Stainless Steel
- Direct Vent - Uses No Inside Air

- Glass Viewing Window
- Low Fuel Consumption

- Comes with Chimney, Cap & Backplate
- 12v Circulation Fan (Also 24v & 32v)
- Heats 800 Cubicft (10°x 10’ x 8')

Installation Parts

Two Stage Regulator
Single Stage Regulator
Disposable Bottle Kit
10ft Propane Hose

20ft Propane Hose
Solenoid

Gas Alarm w/ Sniffer
10” Chimney Extension
28" Chimney Extension
18” Flue Guard

Cap Guard

Weather Guard (for use w 19-080A)
Weather Guard (Cap Only)

19-162
19-151
19-150
19-100-10
19-100-20
19-153
19-154
19-005
19-000
19-030
19-080A
19-210A
19-200A

The Newport P9000 propane heater is a low output/low consumption solution for heat in a small space. The
direct vent design ensures none of the traditional moisture build up associated with propane heating and
allows the heater to use outside air for combustion instead of interior air to keep oxygen levels steady with no
worry of oxygen depletion. Despite its low output, the P9000 will consistantly put out a good amount of dry

heat to keep your small space warm and toasty.

The P9000 propane heater comes with one 28" length of flexible chimney to allow you to accomplish installa-
tions in tight spaces. The maximum length of the chimney is 56”. Also while we recommend a straigh installa-
tion if possible, the flexible venting allows for a horizontal exit. Included as well is a cap that doubles as a
through deck fitting. The cap comes complete with a thick rubber gasket for a water tight seal and a stainless

steel dress ring for the interior of your boat.



