P9000 Propane Heater



Fuel Consumption Low High	7hrs/1lb 5hrs/1lb
Heat Output Low High	3200 BTU 4500 BTU
Width Depth Height Backplate Weight	8.5" 5.5" 14" 8.375" x 0.65" x 23 22lbs (10Kg)

dickinson MARINE

- 100% Marine Grade Stainless Steel
- Direct Vent Uses No Inside Air
- Glass Viewing Window
- Low Fuel Consumption
- Comes with Chimney, Cap & Backplate
- 12v Circulation Fan (Also 24v & 32v)
- Heats 800 Cubic ft (10' x 10' x 8')

Installation Parts

Two Stage Regulator	19-162
Single Stage Regulator	19-151
Disposable Bottle Kit	19-150
10ft Propane Hose	19-100-10
20ft Propane Hose	19-100-20
Solenoid	19-153
Gas Alarm w/ Sniffer	19-154
10" Chimney Extension	19-005
28" Chimney Extension	19-000
18" Flue Guard	19-030
Cap Guard	19-080A
Weather Guard (for use w 19-080A)	19-210A
Weather Guard (Cap Only)	19-200A

The Newport P9000 propane heater is a low output/low consumption solution for heat in a small space. The direct vent design ensures none of the traditional moisture build up associated with propane heating and allows the heater to use outside air for combustion instead of interior air to keep oxygen levels steady with no worry of oxygen depletion. Despite its low output, the P9000 will consistantly put out a good amount of dry heat to keep your small space warm and toasty.

The P9000 propane heater comes with one 28" length of flexible chimney to allow you to accomplish installations in tight spaces. The maximum length of the chimney is 56". Also while we recommend a straigh installation if possible, the flexible venting allows for a horizontal exit. Included as well is a cap that doubles as a through deck fitting. The cap comes complete with a thick rubber gasket for a water tight seal and a stainless steel dress ring for the interior of your boat.